Craft Beer

Pennsylvania
Sly Fox 360 IPA
Neshaminy Creek County Line
Stacy’s Mom Citra IPA
Troegs Perpetual IPA
Troegs Troegenator
Victory Hop Devil IPA
Yards Brawler
Yards George Washington Porter
Yards Philly Pale Ale
Yards IPA
Yards Jefferson’s Golden Ale
Lancaster Milk Stoudt
Lancaster Strawberry Wheat
Otto’s Red Mo
Rusty Rail Blue Collar Blonde
Wyndridge Black Cherry Cider

Oregon
Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA

New York
Southern Tier 2X IPA
Ellicottville Blueberry Wheat
Ithica Apricot Wheat

Michigan
Founders All Day IPA

ABV

6.2
6.6
7.5
7.5
8.2
6.7
4.2
7.0
4.6
7.0
8.0
6.8
4.7
5.0
4.6
5.5

6.4

8.2
4.8
5.0

4.7

Please ask your server about seasonal and feature beers

Craft Beer
Delaware
Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA
Dogfish Head 90 Minute IPA
Massachusetts
Sam Adams Boston Lager
Sam Adams Seasonal
Colorado
Fat Tire Amber Ale
Texas
Spoetzl Shiner Bock
Georgia
Sweetwater 420
California
Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Sierra Nevada Torpedo IPA
Lagunitas IPA

Imports
Corona Corona Light
Dos Equis Heineken

Labatt Blue Molson Ice

Malt

Redd’s Apple / Seasonal
Seagram’s Wildberry
Truly Lime

AO/Rose

ABV

6.8
9.0

5.0

5.2
4.4
5.7

6.7
5.6
7.2
6.2

Corona Premium
Guinness Stout
Stella Artois

Arnie Palmer

White Claw Black Cherry
Smirnoff / Seasonal
Twisted Tea/Seasonal



